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SEVIER RIVER DISTRIBUTION SYSTEM TRUST FUND
2016 Financial Statement

BEGINNING BALANCE January 1, 2016
RECEIPTS

Assessments:

Delinquent Penalties:

Previous Assessments & Penalties:
Transfers & Adjustments:

Annual Interest Earned:

System Reimbursements:

TOTAL RECEIPTS

EXPENDITURES
Budgeted Expenditures:
Unbudgeted Expenditures:

Transfers & Adjustments:

TOTAL EXPENDITURES

ENDING BALANCE December 31, 2016

SUBMITTED BY : D

PREPARED BY:

$124,019.44

$234,505.85
92.73
427.09

0.00
1,505.45
0.00

236,531.12

255,267.55
23,571.01
0.00

278,838.56

$81,712.00
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Kent LB Jo'n':i, E.

State Engineer ¢
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Budget & Accouvhting Officer

1594 West North Temple, Suite 220, PO Box 146300, Salt Lake City, UT 84114-6300
telephone (801) 538-7240 « facsimile (801) 538-7467 « www.waterrights.utah.gov
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Item
Description

Christensen, Russel

Salary

Social Security
Retirement
Insurance
Travel Expense

Walker, James S.
Salary
Social Security
Retirement
Insurance
Travel Expense

Lay, Robert
Salary
Social Security
Insurance
Travel Expense

ROUNDY, DELIN
Salary
Social Security
Insurance
Travel Expense

Secretary Expense
Committee Expense
Office Expense

Supplies & Equipment

Telephone Expense
Contract Service

Miscellaneous Expenses
State Engineer Assessment

Annual Report

Totals

SEVIER RIVER DISTRIBUTION SYSTEM

2016 Budget Expenditures

2016
Amount
Budgeted

41,076.00
3,143.00
9,735.00

16,684.00

15,000.00

41,076.00
3,143.00
9,735.00

16,702.00

12,000.00

2,238.00
172.00
140.00

1,155.00

2,238.00
172.00
140.00

1,309.00

4,252.00
4,000.00
700.00
15,000.00
6,000.00
47,000.00
10,000.00
13,779.00
1,100.00

s 277,689.00

SEVIER RIVER DISTRIBUTION SYSTEM

2016

41,076.80
2,804.87
8,873.55

16,159.72
9,934.99

41,302.27
3,050.91
9,784.63

16,156.59

10,899.90

2,245.25
171.77
18.92
950.40

2,238.00
167.74
15.62
0.00

4,200.00
3,505.71
31.87
7,251.09
3,931.9%0
62,577.22
17,709.84
13,779.00
0.00

278,838.56

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

2016 Total Assessment Amount : $237,000.00
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2016
Item
Balance

-0.80
338.13
861.45
524.28

5,065.01

~226.27
92.09
-49.63
545.41
1,100.10

-7.25
0.23
121.08
204.60

0.00
4.26
124.38
1,309.00

52.00
494.29
668.13

7,748.91
2,068.10
-15,577.22
-7,709.84
0.00
1,100.00

-1,149.56
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SEVIER RIVER DISTRIBUTION SYSTEM
2017 Proposed Budget Worksheet

Item
Description
Christensen, Russel
Salary
Social Security
Retirement
Ingurance
Travel Expense

Walker, James S.
Salary
Social Security
Retirement
Insurance
Travel Expense

Lay, Robert
Salary
Social Security
Insurance
Travel Expense

ROUNDY, DELIN
Salary
S8ocial Security
Insurance
Travel Expense

Secretary Expense
Committee Expense

Office Expense

Supplies & Equipment
Telephone Expense
Contract Service
Miscellaneous Expenses
State Engineer Assessment
Annual Report

Totals :

2016 Amount
Budgeted

41,076.00
3,143.00
9,735.00

16,684.00

15,000.00

41,076.00
3,143.00
9,735.00

16,702.00

12,000.00

2,238.00
172.00
140.00

1,155.00

2,238.00
172.00
140.00

1,309.00

4,252.00
4,000.00
700.00
15,000.00
6,000.00
47,000.00
10,000.00
13,779.00
1,100.00

277,689.00

2016 Item
Balance

-0.80
338.13
861.45
524.28

5,065.01

-226.27
92.09
-49.63
545.41
1,100.10

-7.25
0.23
121.08
204.60

0.00
4.26
124.38
1,309.00

52.00
494.29
668.13

7,748.91
2,068.10
-15,577.22
-7,709.84
0.00
1,100.00

-1,149.56

2017
Proposed Budget




102129

102154

102207

102254

SEVIER RIVER DISTRIBUTION SYSTEM

2016 Delinquent Water Assessments

Billing BEntity
Billing Contact

WEST PANGUITCH IRRIGATION & RES CO
BEXCELL, ANNE

UDOT - RIGHT OF WAY
FOX, CRAIG

HATCH, TRAVIS & JERI

UTLEY, ALTHEA

Total Amount

Page 3

50.00

55.00

55.00

904.14



